Providing of Heavy duty operators, Light duty operators (drivers),

helpers, Electrician & fitter for operating Heavy duty and Light Duty
machineries on site of Mechanical Subdivision No. 4, Kolhapur on purely

contract basis.

Name of District :- Kolhapur.

Estimated Cost of Rs. :-

1. Rs.57,49,247/- ( Rupees Fifty Seven Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Two
Hundred Forty Seven Only.) (Excluding GST & Insurance)

2. Rs. 83,10,820/- | Rupees Eighty Three Lakh Ten Thousand Eight

Hundred TwenW Only.l fExcludine GST & Insurance')

Online Sale period for
Blank Tender Set :-

Date:- 26/02/2026 at 11.00 am. to
Date:- OS/03/2026 up to 17.45pm.